Rang Nom

DUPIN
BOUMAZA
GEORGI
MOISSET
ANDRIAMAMPIANINA
JEZEGOU
LACKOVIC
ADAMO
GREGOIRE
CHEVREAU
MARANDEAU
PETIT DIT DARIEL
13 LARQUIER

14 GIMARD

15 GERARD

16 SALL

17 MONIN

18 ARNAL MANESSE
19 CANO JIMENEZ
20 CHAIDAKIS

21 VINCENT

22 PASQUALE

23 D'ORNANO

24 BLIND

25 LIEBEN

26 HARDY-SAITO
27 JEANNE

28 QUERTON

O O NNOODUVLAE WNR

=
[

Prenom

Shana
Eileen
Amandine
Bella
Adele

Lina

Mia

Anita
Marie
Clementine
Orlane
Mina
Marie
Ninon
Myrtille
Bilkis
Amandine
Louise
Gabriela
Alexina
Pauline
Julia
Mahault
Marilou
Juliette
Diane
Camille
Heloise

Ddn

17/03/2004
05/08/2006
11/10/2004
10/02/2006
10/04/2008
18/03/2006
27/10/2008
21/04/2007
08/10/2005
22/07/2008
05/06/2006
08/05/2006
20/02/2007
24/06/2008
14/03/2007
19/10/2008
20/08/2006
13/12/2008
10/11/2004
23/05/2009
14/08/2005
05/12/2006
20/01/2006
03/02/2008
04/04/2006
14/03/2008
10/08/2004
21/05/2005

Nom club

MELUN VAL DE SEINE

CERCLE DES ESCRIMEURS PARISIENS
CE DE MENNECY

BLR92

Antony Sport Escrime

Antony Sport Escrime

BLR92

BLR92

Antony Sport Escrime

CE DE MENNECY

C.E. DE COMBS LA VILLE

BLR92

C.E. DE COMBS LA VILLE

Antony Sport Escrime

SPORTING CLUB UNIVERSITAIRE DE FRANCE PARIS
RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY
Antony Sport Escrime

SPORTING CLUB UNIVERSITAIRE DE FRANCE PARIS
ESCRIME PARIS NORD

STADE FRANCAIS

MASQUE DE FER D'ETAMPES

CE DE MENNECY

Tour d'Auvergne Paris

C.E. DE YERRES

MELUN VAL DE SEINE

MELUN VAL DE SEINE

RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY

SGLP Escrime

321,59
236,71
171,86
167,31
160,40
139,13
136,06
136,06
100,92
100,92
91,49
89,95
78,69
77,38
76,69
75,62
67,02
48,05
45,49
43,60
39,46
38,80
31,95
31,01
29,86
29,75
28,52
25,50

58.08
52.86
77.19
63.80
35.59
25.27
11.25
48.05

43.60
39.46
8.80
31.95
4.18
8.80
13.81
28.52
22.20

100.92
100.92
33.41
37.10
1.50
13.58
41.10
50.34
55.76

45.49

30.00
26.82
21.06
15.94

3.31



29 ANATOLE

30 RAIMBAULT

31 GENEVIEVE

32 LE BALEUR

33 GONZALEZ ORJUELA
34 DUPUY

35 PERNOT

36 THIERRY

Carla
Eugénie
Oriane
lovana

Ana Catalina
Lola

Emilie

Jade

24/08/2007
16/07/2008
28/10/2006
11/08/2007
18/01/2005
18/02/2009
21/12/2007
05/03/2005

CERCLE DES ESCRIMEURS PARISIENS
STADE FRANCAIS

CE DE VILLEMOMBLE

MASQUE DE FER D'ETAMPES
ESCRIME PARIS NORD

LE GANT D'OR DE HOUILLES

PARIS ESCRIME SPORTING CLUB
MELUN VAL DE SEINE

23,85
19,27
18,43
16,47
11,33
9,19
9,14
5,19

23.85

19.27
18.43

16.47
11.33
9.19
2.00 7.14
5.19



